Printed by the Correctional Industries Print Shop at Elmira Correctional Facility
ECO Value Series 9/05 (CC 158)
Corcraft is your NYS preferred source vendor — place your order today!
All Corcraft customers can get assistance from a
Corcraft sales representative. They provide detailed
information on the more than 300 Corcraft products
and can help in selecting the best solution and in
placing orders. If you have not been contacted by

ECOSTNA00-4709
VALUE SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
Your ECO seating order will be processed most efficiently if
you use current and correct codes on your purchase order.
ECO seating is offered in a wide array of upholstery fabrics
in several price ranges. Upholstery fabric samples and
codes are presented in a separate catalog. To view fabric
samples and get the code, contact your Corcraft salesperson
or the Sales Unit at the phone number below.
When you have made your choices, you need to enter the
ECO item code and enter the fabric code after it on your
purchase order. You must use the fabric code numbers, not
word descriptions. Here is an example for an ECO Task
Chair, Medium Back, Armless with a standard fabric:
(Item Code)                 (Fabric Code)
ECOMBNA00-__4__7__0__9
ERGONOMIC
SEATING
ECO TASK CHAIR
FEATURES
Seat
� 19"W X 18"D with amply molded foam (3") and waterfall front.
Backrest
� 16"W X 16"H.
� Adjustable up to 3", with lumbar support.
Base
� Star molded 25" with 2" dual-wheel universal use casters.
Height Adjustment
� Pneumatic seat height adjustment range of 17" to 22".
Single Lever Functionality
� Single paddle style lever controls synchronous infinite setting of
backrest tilt and seat pitch.
Options
� Armless or with adjustable arms, 31⁄4" vertical range in 1⁄2" increments.
ECO Task Chair, Medium Back, Armless
ECOMBNA00-__________
25W x 25D x 311⁄2 to 391⁄2H
Weight 26 lb
ECO Task Chair, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms
ECOMBAA00-__________
25W x 25D x 311⁄2 to 391⁄2H
Weight 33.5 lb
ECO Adjustable Arms, Pair  (Fits all styles)
ECOARMKIT
Weight 7.5 lb
ECOECO
The ECO Value Series
seating rugged design
combines a waterfall seat,
an adjustable lumbar
support, pneumatic seat
height control, and functional
simplicity to provide
comfortable ergonomic
seating at a most appealing
price.
ERGONOMIC
SEATING
ECOBCNA00-4709
ECO Task and
High Backrest
1 3 4
5
6
ECO Basic and
Task Stool-Height Chair
1 42
ECO HIGH BACKREST CHAIR
FEATURES
Seat